

BEST ATTORNEYS OF AMERICA

Rue Ratings' "Best Attorneys of America" announces Attorney Bruce A. Blaylock has become a Lifetime Charter Member

PRESS RELEASE

Based on his extraordinary level of legal expertise, competency, professional reputation and ethical standards, **Bruce A. Blaylock**, **Esq.**, of **the Law Office of Bruce A. Blaylock**, has been selected and has become a "BEST ATTORNEY" Lifetime Charter Member of **Rue Ratings' BEST ATTORNEYS OF AMERICA**.

Only 100 attorneys in Maryland will become Lifetime Charter Members of Rue Rating's Best Attorneys of America.

Rue Ratings' BEST ATTORNEYS OF AMERICA's goal is to be one of the most celebrated and respected groups of attorneys in the country. Membership is extremely selective, carefully screened, and limited to the most qualified and accomplished attorneys in the United States. With these high standards for membership, less than one percent (1%) of the lawyers in America have been invited for membership. Rue Ratings' Best Attorneys of America is an organization dedicated to promoting the highest standards of legal excellence.

Bruce A. Blaylock is in this elite class of attorneys. Rue Ratings' Best Attorneys of America is proud to have Mr. Blaylock as a Maryland Lifetime Charter Member of our organization.